JJS deel 4
Papendrecht, 20-4-2024

Programmanr. 6
20-4-24 - 14:05

Dames, 200m vrije slag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2
1 Emma Bos
Noa Cogels

llvy Lodder
Yaren Kara

Eline van Berkel
Meira de Witt

o~NO O WN

Serie 2 van 2

1 Lisa van Milt
Lara Idsinga
Madelief Penning

Iris van Rossum

O~NO O WN

Linde Troch

Noa Milou Kooiman

Chelsea van der Lem

Meyke v. Nimwegen
Dominique Overduin

Esmée van Sliedregt

vereniging inschrijftijd
Zob'66 3:23.46
Poseidon'56 2:57.17
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:50.84
Acz 2:48.97
Poseidon'56 2:49.39
De Geul 2:56.58
ZZ&PC De Devel 3:15.01
Poseidon'56 3:35.56
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:31.94
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:27.72
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:27.23
z.c De Schotejil 2:14.82
z.c De Schotejil 2:20.84
Acz 2:27.48
Zob'66 2:30.88
ZZ&PC De Devel 2:41.55

201200976
201101320
201100012
200803998
201201134
201200232
201102482
201202362

199201228
200200678
200701298
200800106
200700172
200004858
200902608
200603130

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79125
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